
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

10,646,950

5,051,500

7,827,000

3,556,000

19,773,650

3,792,000

6,331,500

4,359,400

7,290,000

2,879,000

9,895,800

8,319,100

2,944,000

3,406,500

1,957,250

7,793,200

2,111,500

11,342,950

7,703,000

7,384,100

8,797,650

5,309,000

5,403,750

12,384,450

9,038,250

2,582,300

寄付金納入明細表

26,850,300

13,171,030

23,502,230

2,486,000

45,103,500

8,095,000

12,966,500

16,160,000

10,674,000

255,000

19,130,000

9,242,000

3,308,194

2,687,768

7,296,000

28,481,400

9,957,000

22,585,000

16,493,100

17,824,000

18,758,420

8,881,703

1,442,000

21,830,000

18,514,900

4,985,000

特別寄付金 合計

桑名

桑名中央

桑名西

桑名北

四日市

四日市東

四日市北

四日市南

四日市西

亀山

鈴鹿

鈴鹿西

鈴鹿ベイ

鈴鹿シティ

久居

名張

名張中央

津

津北

津南

上野

上野東

熊野

松阪

松阪東

松阪山桜

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

5,200

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,200

1,000

4,000

1,000

3,000

2,000

4,500

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,500

4,000

4,000

4,000

82,000

62,000

90,000

62,000

247,000

0

48,000

88,150

144,000

0

138,000

101,400

6,000

153,000

13,500

51,000

26,000

283,500

122,500

196,000

78,000

80,000

0

154,000

124,000

72,000

0

0

20,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

20,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

82,000

62,000

110,000

62,000

247,000

0

48,000

88,150

144,000

0

138,000

101,400

6,000

153,000

33,500

51,000

26,000

283,500

122,500

196,000

78,000

80,000

0

154,000

124,000

72,000

37,497,250

18,222,530

31,329,230

6,042,000

64,877,150

11,887,000

19,298,000

20,519,400

17,964,000

3,134,000

29,025,800

17,561,100

6,252,194

6,094,268

9,253,250

36,274,600

12,068,500

33,927,950

24,196,100

25,208,100

27,556,070

14,190,703

6,845,750

34,214,450

27,553,150

7,567,300
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

2,978,500

10,195,950

5,870,500

7,368,150

2,214,000

4,897,750

6,508,850

14,765,905

6,555,500

11,972,750

2,885,350

10,424,450

2,316,500

11,730,250

3,113,500

12,464,250

16,827,700

6,897,000

8,750,750

3,094,000

2,639,000

5,871,350

7,266,850

14,590,300

5,926,500

6,603,000

寄付金納入明細表

338,575

10,211,000

5,678,000

14,449,417

3,095,000

6,073,000

2,993,029

37,421,369

28,712,000

50,598,600

25,489,800

67,720,010

15,614,216

55,080,875

16,489,330

42,467,000

57,875,259

33,974,700

3,810,000

13,485,000

12,366,264

33,443,850

22,042,860

25,059,699

789,746

10,572,957

特別寄付金 合計

尾鷲

伊勢

伊勢中央

伊勢南

伊勢度会

志摩

鳥羽

岐阜

岐阜北

岐阜長良川

岐阜中

岐阜西

岐阜エトス

岐阜東

岐阜城

岐阜加納

岐阜南

岐阜東南

不破

岐阜サンリバー

岐阜淡墨

羽島

本巣

大垣

大垣センチュリー

大垣中

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

2,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

4,280

5,000

4,000

3,000

1,500

2,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

2,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

14,000

118,000

100,000

92,000

30,000

73,500

62,000

0

95,000

98,000

42,000

0

19,000

0

0

152,000

188,000

40,000

62,000

42,500

28,000

62,000

56,000

0

0

0

0

10,000

0

5,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

170,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

14,000

128,000

100,000

97,000

30,000

73,500

62,000

0

95,000

98,000

42,000

170,000

19,000

0

0

152,000

188,000

40,000

62,000

47,500

28,000

62,000

56,000

0

0

0

3,317,075

20,406,950

11,548,500

21,817,567

5,309,000

10,970,750

9,501,879

52,187,274

35,267,500

62,571,350

28,375,150

78,144,460

17,930,716

66,811,125

19,602,830

54,931,250

74,702,959

40,871,700

12,560,750

16,579,000

15,005,264

39,315,200

29,309,710

39,649,999

6,716,246

17,175,957
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

14,973,750

8,627,100

9,014,360

9,792,800

8,115,000

9,421,800

7,827,600

3,553,500

14,605,200

6,559,050

2,896,250

7,872,500

3,398,000

1,762,500

7,970,300

9,358,200

7,204,500

5,503,750

5,582,450

7,778,020

8,102,000

5,717,000

8,455,400

4,840,500

551,539,935

寄付金納入明細表

18,812,500

12,132,000

13,200,000

29,883,600

25,700,000

22,437,630

21,937,000

10,155,000

18,621,000

1,542,861

171,410

13,894,500

14,017,841

6,828,683

9,760,000

8,852,710

7,774,889

4,390,000

3,787,000

17,723,500

13,430,800

15,675,000

15,386,800

8,258,487

1,280,904,812

特別寄付金 合計

大垣西

恵那

瑞浪

中津川

中津川センター

多治見

多治見西

多治見リバーサイド

土岐

郡上八幡

郡上長良川

各務原

各務原中央

各務原かかみの

美濃

関

関中央

下呂

可児

美濃加茂

高山

高山中央

高山西

2630その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

3,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,200

2,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

2,000

4,000

6,000

5,000

6,000

0

0

100,000

118,000

140,000

0

96,000

49,500

58,500

82,000

152,000

70,000

65,000

25,000

18,000

42,000

100,000

68,000

0

31,000

78,000

123,000

140,000

120,000

0

5,472,050

0

0

0

740,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

970,000

普通

0

100,000

118,000

880,000

0

96,000

49,500

58,500

82,000

152,000

70,000

65,000

25,000

18,000

42,000

100,000

68,000

0

31,000

78,000

123,000

140,000

120,000

0

6,442,050

33,786,250

20,759,100

22,214,360

39,676,400

33,815,000

31,859,430

29,764,600

13,708,500

33,226,200

8,101,911

3,067,660

21,767,000

17,415,841

8,591,183

17,730,300

18,210,910

14,979,389

9,893,750

9,369,450

25,501,520

21,532,800

21,392,000

23,842,200

13,098,987

1,832,444,747
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